

क्षेत्र M.M.P.S.V (S.C.) प्रखंड नावानगर
पथ का नाम → दुमराँव बिक्रमगंज पथ से अतिमि पश्चिम
दोहा

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

संवेदक → दिलिप सिंह

स्कारानामा सं. 17 SBD/20-21 DIVISION
कार्य प्ररंभ कि तिथि - 27-11-2020

कार्य पूर्ण कि तिथि - 26-11-2021 SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. No - 1193

Abstract of test
Sch. XD-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/F of trench on gate pillar as per size of E/P. S.O No P-(14) @ Rs 1998.42/sch				Rs	9992.00
② Clearing & grubbing road land including up to 100 ft — all comp 0.72 Hec P-(14) @ Rs 51132.76/Hec				Rs	36,816.00
③ Removal of Hare pipe as per technical — comp 7.50 m P-(15) @ Rs 174.78/m				Rs	1311.00
④ Const of Embankment with approved materials obtained from borrow pits — all comp 1010.86 m³ P-(15) 299/1000 @ Rs 183.27/m³				Rs	1,85,260.00
34.20 m³ P-(15) Box cutting @ Rs 126.24/m³				Rs	4317.00
1003.40 m³ P-(15) Cutting m³ 12/1 @ Rs 26.11/m³				Rs	26,199.00
270.90 m³ P-(15) 299/1000 @ Rs 174.94/m³					
1215.0 m³ P-(15) Subgrade @ Rs 177.07/m³				Rs	2,15,140.00
				Rs	5,26,846.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			4/8 R	5,26,846.00	
(5) Cost of G.O. by providing well graded materials					
— 2/1 Comp.					
622.50 m ³ P-15					
@ Rs 271.76/m ³					
				Rs 16,88,206.00	
(6/15) P/L spreading 2 Comp. 90					
fine worn Gr-3 - Comp.					
319.86 m ³ P-16					
@ Rs 390.20/m ³					
				Rs 12,49,808.00	
(7/11) P/A Primer coat with bitumen emulsion - Comp.					
2734.87 m ² P-20					
@ Rs 44.73/m ²					
				Rs 1,22,331.00	
(8/12) P/A Tack coat with bitumen emulsion - Comp.					
2734.87 m ² P-21					
@ Rs 15.22/m ²					
				Rs 41,625.00	
(9/13) P/L & rolling close grade for mix surfaceing - Comp.					
2734.87 m ² P-21					
@ Rs 207.16/m ²					
				Rs 5,66,556.00	
(10/16) Cost of unreinforced concrete expansion					
— 2/1 Comp.					
128.80 m ³ P-16					
115.52 m ³ P-21					
244.32 m ³ @ Rs 637.00/m ³					
				Rs 1,54,934.00	
			Rs	58,20,306.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		4/8 Re.	58, 20,	20620	
(11/00) P/F of typical masonry					
enforcement sig ² board					
with logo - all Comp.					
2.0 NA P - (16)					
@ Rs 9412.24/eq ²					
— Rs					18225.00
(12/20) E/W in excavation in					
for 2 fences - Comp.					
75.77 m ² P - (16)					
@ Rs 294.73/m ² — Rs					22332.00
(13/27) Gravel sub base with					
well graded - Comp.					
7.24 m ² P - (16)					
@ Rs 2711.76/m ² — Rs					19633.00
(14/28) Providing P.C.C.M.S in					
for 2 — all Comp.					
5.30 m ² P - (17)					
@ Rs 5423.27/m ² — Rs					28689.00
(15/24) Sand filling in for 2					
— all Comp.					
0.51 m ² P - (17)					
@ Rs 478.09/m ² — Rs					244.00
(16/29) Brick masonry work					
in C.M (1:3) in substructure					
— all Comp.					
52.42 m ² P - (17)					
@ Rs 6954.35/m ² — Rs					3,71,501.00
(17/30) P/L R.C.C. NP ₃ Hume pipe					
for culvert — all Comp.					
15.0 M P - (17)					
@ Rs 4029.60/M — Rs					60,444.00
7.50 M P - (17) duct					
@ Rs 981.59/M — Rs					7362.00
Continuation					
					Rs 63,48,736.00

Continuation